Galveston Independent School District
Donations/Gifts for November 2023

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School
District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/6/2023
11/9/2023
11/13/2023

11/15/2023

11/15/2023

11/16/2023

Recipient

JROTC

JROTC

JRTOC

Crenshaw — General Activity

Burnet Folklorico

Crenshaw Environmental
Science Magnet Campus
Crenshaw Environmental

Science Magnet Campus

Rosenberg Elementary School

Giver

Southeast TX Regional
Advisory Council
Texas Chapter PRIMA
Jeff Martello

Troy Belk

Fidencio & Kristina Leija

Texas Crab Festival Charities

Tim Byrom

(for winter coats)

Tanger Kids

Gift

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$1.500.00

$1.000.00

$2,500.00

Bookstore stock for Microsociety



