

Galveston Independent School District Donations/Gifts for November 2023

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date 11/6/2023	Recipient JROTC	Giver Southeast TX Regional Advisory Council	Gift \$100.00
11/6/2023	JROTC	Texas Chapter PRIMA	\$100.00
11/6/2023	JRTOC	Jeff Martello	\$100.00
11/9/2023	Crenshaw – General Activity	Troy Belk	\$300.00
11/13/2023	Burnet Folklorico	Fidencio & Kristina Leija	\$500.00
11/15/2023	Crenshaw Environmental	Texas Crab Festival Charities	\$1.500.00
	Science Magnet Campus		
11/15/2023	Crenshaw Environmental	Tim Byrom	\$1.000.00
	Science Magnet Campus	(for winter coats)	
11/16/2023	Rosenberg Elementary School	Tanger Kids	\$2,500.00
		Bookstore stock for Microsociety	